
OTHER DATES TO
REMEMBER
- Women in Sport Breakfast - Dec 6, 2005

- Winnipeg Free Press Community Classic -
Dec 5 - 8, 2005

- Converse Junior Varsity Classic - Dec 9-10,
2005

- High School Girls Wesmen Classic - Dec 12-13,
2005

- International Classic - December 16 - 18, 2005

- Wesmen Athletic Awards Banquet - March 23,
2006

TICKETS
Tickets to all Wesmen games and events can be
purchased at the door or in advance at the
Duckworth Centre Customer Service Centre.

Best Value — Wesmen Season Pass - $50.00
(all regular Wesmen events excluding playoffs and MTS Mobility Wesmen Classic).

Individual ticket prices are:

$25 Family Super Pass
4 admissions (2 adult, 2 children), 4 popcorn
and 4 soft drinks

$8.00 — Adults

$4.00 — Students (12-18)

$3.00 — UofW Students
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SCHOLARSHIP FUND
The University of Winnipeg provides financial
support to many of its student athletes through
the Wesmen Athletic Scholarship Fund. Student
athletes may receive an award up to the value of
their full tuition and compulsory fees.

In addition to funds received from Sport
Manitoba, our student athletes participate in a
variety of fund-raising activities. However, a major
source of scholarship revenue comes from
donations by fans and supporters of The
University of Winnipeg Wesmen. Tax receipts are
issued for all donations of over $25 according to
Canada Revenue Agency guidelines.

"Join the team today and help keep the Wesmen
#1 in Athletic Scholarships and National
Championships."

To make a donation or to obtain more information
on the Wesmen Athletic Scholarship Fund please
contact Bill Wedlake (Athletic Director) at 786-
9419.
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Men’s Basketball
DAY DATE  GAME / EVENT TIME
Wed. Sep. 21 BASKETBALL RECEPTION / INTERSQUAD 5:00 / 7:30
Wed. Sep. 28 BASKETBALL ALUMNI GAMES / RECEPTION 7:30 / 9:00
Fri.-Sat. Oct. 14-15 McGill Invitational TBA
Fri. Oct. 21 MIDWAY CHRYSLER BB COACHES CLINIC 9:00 am
Fri.-Sat. Oct. 21-22 MIDWAY CHRYSLER INVITATIONAL 6:15 / 8:00
Thu. Oct. 27 MANITOBA 8:00
Sat. Oct. 29 Manitoba 8:00
Thu. Nov. 3 Brandon 8:00
Sat. Nov. 5 BRANDON 8:00
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 11-12 REGINA 8:00
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 18-19 VICTORIA 8:00
Fri.-Sat. Dec. 2-3 British Columbia 8:00
Tue.-Fri. Dec. 27-30 MTS MOBILITY WESMEN CLASSIC TBA
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 6-7 Alberta 8:15
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 13-14 THOMPSON RIVERS 8:00
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 27-28 Regina 8:00
Thu. Feb. 2 BRANDON 8:00
Sat. Feb. 4 Brandon 8:00
Thu. Feb. 9 Manitoba 8:00
Sat. Feb. 11 MANITOBA (Duckworth Challenge) 8:00
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 17-19 Canada West Divisional Semi-Finals (site TBA) TBA
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 24-26 Canada West Divisional Finals (site TBA) TBA
Fri.-Sun. Mar. 3-5 Canada West Final Four  (site TBA) TBA
Thu.-Sun. Mar. 16-19 CIS Men’s Basketball Championships (Halifax) TBA
Thu. Mar. 23 WESMEN ATHLETIC AWARDS BANQUET 6:00

HOME EVENTS SHOWN IN RED UPPER CASE

Women’s Basketball
DAY DATE  GAME / EVENT TIME
Wed. Sep. 21 BASKETBALL RECEPTION / INTERSQUAD 5:00 / 7:30
Wed. Sep. 28 BASKETBALL ALUMNI GAMES / RECEPTION 7:30 / 9:00
Fri.-Sun. Oct. 7-9 BOB FM SHOOT-OUT TBA
Fri.-Sun. Oct. 14-16 Manitoba Invitational TBA
Thu. Oct. 20 McMaster 7:00
Fri. Oct. 21 Brock 7:30
Sat. Oct. 22 Toronto 7:30
Sun. Oct. 23 York Noon
Thu. Oct. 27 MANITOBA 6:15
Sat. Oct. 29 Manitoba 6:15
Thu. Nov. 3 Brandon 6:15
Sat. Nov. 5 BRANDON 6:15
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 11-12 REGINA 6:15
Fri. Nov. 18 SCORETEC BASKETBALL COACHES CLINIC 9:00 am
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 18-19 VICTORIA 6:15
Fri.-Sat. Dec. 2-3 British Columbia 6:15
Tue. Dec. 6 RADISSON WOMEN IN SPORT BREAKFAST 7:00 am
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 6-7 Alberta 6:30
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 13-14 THOMPSON RIVERS 6:15
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 27-28 Regina 6:15
Thu. Feb. 2 BRANDON 6:15
Sat. Feb. 4 Brandon 6:15
Thu. Feb. 9 Manitoba 6:15
Sat. Feb. 11 MANITOBA (Duckworth Challenge) 6:15
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 17-19 Canada West Quarter-Finals (site TBA) TBA
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 24-26 Canada West Final Four (site TBA) TBA
Thu.-Sun. Mar. 9-12 CIS Women’s Basketball Championships (UNB) TBA
Thu. Mar. 23 WESMEN ATHLETIC AWARDS BANQUET 6:00

Women’s Volleyball
DAY DATE  GAME / EVENT TIME
Fri. Sep. 9 WINNIPEG OUTFITTERS COACHING SEMINAR 9:00 am
Wed. Sep. 14 VOLLEYBALL RECEPTION / INTERSQUAD 5:00 / 7:30
Thu. Sep. 22 VOLLEYBALL ALUMNI GAMES / RECEPTION 7:30 / 9:00
Fri.-Sun. Sep. 23-25 Regina Invitational TBA
Fri.-Sun. Sep. 30-Oct. 2 LEA MARC VOLLEYBALL CHALLENGE TBA
Fri.-Sun. Oct. 7-9 Saskatoon Invitational TBA
Fri.-Sun. Oct. 14-16 McGill Invitational TBA
Fri-Sat. Oct. 28-29 Brandon 8:00
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 4-5 MANITOBA 7:00 / 4:00
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 11-12 Regina 8:00 / 6:30
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 25-26 Saskatchewan 6:15
Fri.-Sat. Dec. 2-3 TRINITY WESTERN 6:00 / 7:30
Tue. Dec. 6 RADISSON WOMEN IN SPORT BREAKFAST 7:00 am
Fri.-Sun. Jan. 6-8 Toronto Invitational TBA
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 13-14 BRANDON 4:00
Wed. Jan. 18 Manitoba (Duckworth Challenge) 6:00
Sat. Jan. 21 Manitoba 1:00
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 27-28 REGINA 6:00 / 7:30
Fri.-Sat. Feb. 3-4 Alberta 7:00
Sat.-Sun. Feb. 11-12 CALGARY 1:00
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 17-19 Canada West Semi-Finals (site TBA) TBA
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 24-26 Canada West Final Four (site TBA) TBA
Thu.-Sun. Mar. 2-5 CIS Women’s Volleyball Championships (Calgary) TBA
Thu. Mar. 23 WESMEN ATHLETIC AWARDS BANQUET 6:00

HOME EVENTS SHOWN IN RED UPPER CASE

Men’s Volleyball
DAY DATE  GAME / EVENT TIME
Fri. Sep. 9 WINNIPEG OUTFITTERS COACHING SEMINAR 9:00 am
Wed. Sep. 14 VOLLEYBALL RECEPTION / INTERSQUAD 5:00 / 7:30
Thu. Sep. 22 VOLLEYBALL ALUMNI GAMES / RECEPTION 7:30 / 9:00
Fri.-Sat. Sep. 30-Oct. 1 Brandon Invitational TBA
Sun. Oct. 2 BRANDON (exhibition) 2:00 pm
Fri.-Sun. Oct. 7-9 Regina Invitational TBA
Fri.-Sun. Oct. 21-23 Manitoba Invitational TBA
Fri.-Sat. Oct. 28-29 SASKATCHEWAN 7:00
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 4-5 Brandon 8:00
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 11-12 Regina 6:30 / 8:00
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 25-26 Saskatchewan 8:00
Fri.-Sat. Dec. 2-3 MANITOBA 7:30 / 6:00
Fri. Dec. 30 University of California Los Angeles (UCLA) 7:00
Sat. Dec. 31 University of California Irvine TBA
Thu. Jan. 5 BRANDON 7:00
Sat. Jan. 14 Manitoba 8:00
Wed. Jan. 18 Manitoba (Duckworth Challenge) 8:00
Sat.-Sun. Jan. 21-22 Alberta 3:30 / 2:00
Thu. Jan. 26 BRANDON 7:00
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 27-28 REGINA 7:30 / 6:00
Sat.-Sun. Feb. 11-12 CALGARY 3:00
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 17-19 Canada West Semi-Finals (site TBA) TBA
Fri.-Sun Feb. 24-26 Canada West Final Four (site TBA) TBA
Thu.-Sun. Mar. 2-5 CIS Men’s Volleyball Championships (McMaster) TBA
Thu. Mar. 23 WESMEN ATHLETIC AWARDS BANQUET 6:00

WWW.WESMEN.CA WESMEN HOTLINE 786-9349
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